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In 2003 IOMP President and International Union of Pure and Applied Physics (IUPAP) 

established International Commission on Medical Physics (IComMP). The IComMP is an 

Affiliated Commission of IUPAP and is designated as (AC.4).    

 

2003 – 2006: Azam Niroomand-Rad, Chair & IOMP President (USA) 

  Barry Allen, IOMP Vice President (Australia) 

  Oskar Chomicki, IOMP Past President (Poland) 

  Peter Smith, IOMP Secretary General (UK) 

  George Mawko, IOMP Treasurer (Canada) 

  Slavik Tabakov, IOMP Education and Training Committee Chair (UK) 

  Caridad Borras, IOMP Science Committee Chair (USA) 

  Stelios Christofides, IOMP Professional Relations Committee Chair (Cyprus) 

  Kwan Hoong Ng, IOMP Publications Committee (Malaysia) 

  Colin Orton, IUPESM President (USA) 

  Joachim Nagel, IUPESM Vice President (Germany) 

  Heikki Terio, IUPESM Secretary General (Sweden)    

  Nienhaus, Uli, IUPAP (C.6) Commission on Biological Physics Chair (Germany) 

  Jose N. Onucic, IUPAP (C.6) Commission on Biological Physics Secretary (USA) 

  Pratibha Jolly, IUPAP (C.14) Commission on Physics Education Chair (India) 

 

2006 – 2009: Barry Allen, Chair & IOMP President (Australia) 

  Fridtjof Nusslin, IOMP Vice President (Germany)    

  Azam Niroomand-Rad, IOMP Past President (USA) 

  Peter Smith, IOMP Secretary General (UK) 

  George Mawko, IOMP Treasurer (Canada) 

  Anchali Krisanachinda, IOMP Education and Training Committee Chair (Thailand)  

  Caridad Borras, IOMP Science Committee Chair (USA) 

  Kin Yin Cheung, IOMP Professional Relations Committee Chair (Hong Kong) 

  William Hendee, IOMP Publications Committee Chair (USA) 

  Joachim Nagel, IUPESM President (Germany) 

  Colin Orton IUPESM Past President (USA) 

  Heikki Terio, IUPESM Secretary General (Sweden)    

  Jose N. Onuchic, IUPAP (C.6) Commission on Biological Physics (USA) 

  Nienhaus Uli, IUPA (C.6) Commission on Biological Physics Secretary (Germany) 

  Pratibha Jolly, IUPAP (C.14) Commission on Physics Education Chair (India) 

   

2009 – 2012: Fridtjof Nusslin, Chair & IOMP President (Germany)  

  Kin Yin Cheung, IOMP Vice President (Hong Kong) 

  Barry Allen, IOMP Past President and IUPESM President (Australia) 

  Madan Rehani, IOMP Secretary General (Austria) 

  Slavik Tabakov, IOMP Treasurer (UK) 

  Maria do Carmo Lopez, IOMP Education and Training Committee Chair (Portugal) 

  Harald Paganetti, IOMP Science Committee Chair (USA) 

  Raymond Wu, IOMP Professional Relations Committee Chair (USA)  

  Joachim Nagel, IUPESM Past President (Germany)     
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  Colin Orton, IUPESM Past President) 

  Heikki Terio, IUPESM Secretary General (Sweden) 

William Hendee, IOMP Publication Committee (USA) 

 Jose N. Onuchic, IUPAP (C.6) Commission on Biological Physics (USA) 

 

2012 – 2015: Fridtjof Nusslin, Chair & IOMP Past President (Germany)  

Kin Yin Cheung, IOMP President (Hong Kong)  

  Slavik Tabakov, IOMP Vice President (UK) 

Madan Rehani, IOMP Secretary General (Austria) 

Anchali Krisanachinda, IOMP Treasurer (Thailand) 

John Damilakis, IOMP Education and Training Committee (Greece) 

William Hendee, IOMP Science Committee Chair (USA) 

Raymond Wu, IOMP Professional Relations Committee Chair (USA) 

Suk Suh Tae, IOMP Publication Committee Chair (S. Korea) 

Kenichi Yoshikawa, IUPAP (C.6) Commission on Biological Physics (Japan) 

Paulo Murilo de Castro Oliveira (C.13) Physics for Development (Brazil) 

Robert Lambourne (C.14) Physics Education (CUK) 

 

 

 

   


